PROVISIONAL
ACADEMIC CALENDAR

Odd Semester
2024-2025

BISHNUPUR, BANKURA, WEST Bl



! P
) ) = i fm %
fm > Provisional Academic Calendar : 2024-2025 (ODD Semester) 5=/
Number of Days
avaiable for holding
2 s Number of Admission Work,
Month Week " a‘:se:l:the Izll:::l::; o g:;-::y)s No Class | Classes, Class Tests, |  Activities
ne y Days Internal Assessment,
Examinations,
Observation etc
Jul-24 1st July 1st - 7th Sunday 07.07.2024 1 6 End Sem Exam
2nd July 8th - 14th Sunday 14.07.2024 1 6 End Sem Exam
16.07.2024 Ulto Rath,
3rd July 15th - 21st | 17.07.2024 Maharam, 3 4 End Sem Exam
Sunday 21.07.2024
4th July 22nd - 28th | Sunday 28.07.2024 1 6 End Sem Exam
July - A t July 29th - A
™ Sth - “8 | sunday 04.08.2024 1 6 Regular Class
24 4th
6th Aug 5th - 11th Sunday 11.08.2024 1 6 Regular Class
15.08.2024 Regular Class
7th Aug 12th - 18th | Independence day, 2 5 & Induction
Sunday 18.08.2024 Meeting
19.08.2024 Rakhi
8th Aug 19th - 25th Purnima, 2 5 Regular Class
Sunday 25.08.2024
August - 26.08.2024
Aug 26th - Sept
September - 9th e - " Janamastami, 2 5 Regular Class
24 Sunday 01.09.2024
Regular Class
& Observation
10th | Sept2nd-8th | Sunday08.09.2024 1 6 e
of Teachers
Day
11th Sept 9th - 15th Sunday 15.09.2024 1 6 Regular Class
16.09.2024 Fateha
Duaz Daham,
12th Sept 16th - 22nd 17.09.2024 - 3 4 Regular Class
Biswakarma Puja
Sunday 22.09.2024
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13th Sept 23rd -29th | Sunday 29.09.2024 1 6 Regular Class
02.10.2024 Gandhi
- Oct - h-0
b 14th e " Jayanti & Mahalaya, 2 5 Regular Class
24 6th
Sunday 06.10.2024
15th Oct 7th - 13th Sunday 13.10.2024 7 0 Puja Holidays
16th Oct 14th - 20th | Sunday 20.10.2024 7 0 Puja Holidays
17th Oct 21st - 27th Sunday 27.10.2024 7 0 Puja Holidays
. 18th Oct28th-Nov | ¢ nday03.11.2024 7 0 Puja Holidays
24 3rd
07.11.24 to0 08.11.2024
19th Nov 4th - 10th Chhat Puja, 3 4 Regular Class
Sunday 10.11.2024
: Regular Class
15.11.2024 G
20th Nov 11th - 17th : - 2 5 & Internal
Nanak Birthday,
Assessment
Sunday 17.11.2024
Regular Class
19.11.2024 Rash Mela
- - 2 5 Student:
21st Nov 18th - 24th sunday 24.11.2024 & u. ents
Seminar
Regular Class
&
Nov - - N h-D
-t 22nd il . Sunday 01.12.2024 1 6 Seminar/Works
24 1st .
hop/Special
Lecture
23rd Dec 2nd - 8th Sunday 08.12.2024 1 6 Remedial class
Remedial class
24th Dec 9th - 15th Sunday 15.12.2024 1 6 & Students
Exhibition
Remedial class
25th Dec 16th-22nd | Sunday 22.12.2024 1 6 & Home
Assignment
23.12.2024 to
27.12.2024 Bish
26th | Dec23rd - 29th Mela's s il 6 1 Study leave
Sunday 29.12.2024
27th Dec 30th - 31th 0 2 Study leave
No of days college open 117
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